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In-school Events, Trips and Visits After School Meetings and Parents Evenings

Mon 08/01/2024

Tue 09/01/2024

Wed 10/01/2024

Thur 11/01/2024 PSHE Whole School (P4)

Fri 12/01/2024

Mon 15/01/2024

Tue 16/01/2024 Y11 Joseph Chamberlain Interviews in Hall (P1-3)

Y8 & Y9 Primary athletics leadership

Wed 17/01/2024 Y9 HPV Immunisations in Hall

Thur 18/01/2024

Fri 19/01/2024

Mon 22/01/2024

Tue 23/01/2024 F&GP Governors. 5.30pm start.

Wed 24/01/2024 Whole School PSHE (P4) P&C Governors. 5.30pm start.

Thur 25/01/2024 Y8 Parents' Evening

Fri 26/01/2024 Y10 & Y11 GCSE Textiles trip

Mon 29/01/2024

Tue 30/01/2024 Y7 Balaji Temple Trip

Wed 31/01/2024

Thur 01/02/2024 Y11 Poetry live workshops - all day (50 students) TBC

Fri 02/02/2024

Mon 05/02/2024 National Apprenticeships Week form time activity

Y7 Balaji Temple Trip

Tue 06/02/2024 Y7 Balaji Temple Trip

Wed 07/02/2024 PSHE Whole School (P2)

South Network CPD day (1.30-3.30pm) - 12.05pm finish for 

pupils

Full Governors. 5.30pm start.

Thur 08/02/2024 Loudmouth Y10 "Trust me" P1 (Hall)

Fri 09/02/2024
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